
OADA League Reps 2024-25

NAME SCHOOL POSITION LEAGUE EMAIL ADDRESS
Dave Hood Retired Exec. Director hoody.oada@gmail.com

Doug Thompson Forest Grove Past President dthompson@fgsd.k12.or.us

Anna Maria Lopez St. Mary's Academy President annamaria.lopez@smapdx.org

Shelley Moore Newport President-Elect shelley.moore@lincoln.k12.or.us

Jessica Russell Benson Vice President/Communications jrussell@pps.net

Mike Nolan Ida B. Wells Secretary mnolan@pps.net

Tim Sam North Valley LTI Coordinator tim.sam@threerivers.k12.or.us

John Matsuo Hillsboro DEIB Rep matsuoj@hsd.k12.or.us

Tim Burke Retired Mentor Coordinator tsburkelc@gmail.com

Steve Wallo CS Lewis Academy 1A Rep steve.wallo@cslewisacademy.com

Lorena Woods Stanfield 2A Rep lorena.woods@stanfieldsd.org

Angela Davis Corbett 3A Rep adavis@corbett.k12.or.us

Darren Shryock Stayton 4A Rep darren.shryock@nsantiam.k12.or.us

Salvador Munoz Corvallis 5A Rep salvador.munoz@corvallis.k12.or.us

Ryan McIrvin McMinnville 6A Rep rmcirvin@msd.k12.or.us

Mike Henderson Retired Retired AD mikehenderson632@gmail.com

Ricky Rodriguez Bend Communications Coordinator ricky.rodriguez@bend.k12.or.us

Toni Cowdrey - Treasurer tlcowdrey@gmail.com

Justice Rosales Portland Waldorf 1A Valley 10 justice.rosales@portlandwaldorf.org

Mark Freeman Jewell 1A Casco League markfr@jewellk12.org

Kent Rilatos Siletz Valley 1A Mountain West League krilatos@siletzvalleyschools.org

Peter James Yoncalla 1A Skyline League peter.james@yoncalla.k12.or.us

Tony Bush Crosspoint 1A Mountain Valley League tony.bush@crosspointchristian.org

Jim Hull South Wasco 1A Big Sky League jimh@swasco.net

Tammie Parker Griswold 1A Old Oregon League tammie.parker2452@gmail.com

Aimee Esplin Adrian 1A High Desert League aimee.esplin@adriansd.org

Tevin Gianella Nestucca 2A Northwest League teving@nestucca.k12.or.us

Jeff Chandler Regis 2A Tri-River League jchandler@regisstmary.org

Steve Cooper Waldport 2A Valley Coast Conference steve.cooper@lincoln.k12.or.us

Lorena Woods Stanfield Secondary 2A Blue Mountain lorena.woods@stanfieldsd.org

Johanna Held Oakland 2A Sunset Conference johanna.held@oakland.k12.or.us

Josh Crawford Bonanza 2A East Cascade crawfordj@kcsd.k12.or.us

KT Emerson Valley Catholic 3A Lewis and Clark League kemerson@valley-catholic.org

Steve Reed Santiam Christian 3A PacWest Conference reeds@santiam.org

Angela Davis Corbett 3A Coastal Range League adavis@corbett.k12.or.us

Kyle McClain Pleasant Hill 3A Mountain Valley kmcclain@pleasanthill.k12.or.us

Eric Savage South Umpqua 3A Far West eric.savage@susd.k12.or.us

Nate Mayben Cascade Christian 3A Southern Oregon nmayben@gracechristian.org

David Boor Riverside 3A Eastern Oregon david.boor@morrowsd.org

Dale French Scappoose 4A Cowapa dfrench@scappoose.k12.or.us

Cody Aker Gladstone 4A Tri-Valley aker@gladstone.k12.or.us

Darren Shryock Stayton 4A Oregon West darren.shryock@nsantiam.k12.or.us

Mike Forrester North Bend 4A Sky-Em mforrester@nbend@k12.or.us

Tyler Baker Klamath Union 4A Skyline bakert@kfalls.k12.or.us

Darren Goodman LaGrande 4A Greater Oregon League darren.goodman@lagrandesd.org

Chris George La Salle 5A Northwest Oregon (5A-1) cgeorge@lsprep.org

Erik Hoberg Churchill 5A Midwestern (5A-2) Hoberg_E@4j.lane.edu

Salvador Munoz Corvallis 5A Mid-Willamette (5A-3) salvador.munoz@corvallis.k12.or.us

Ricky Rodriguez Bend 5A Intermountain (5A-4) ricky.rodriguez@bend.k12.or.us

Michael Nolan IB Wells 6A PIL mnolan@pps.net

Troy Christiansen Westview 6A Metro troy_christiansen@beaverton.k12.or.us

Ryan McIrvin McMinnville 6A Pacific rmcirvin@msd.k12.or.us

John Arnston Clackamas 6A Mt. Hood arntsonj@nclack.k12.or.us

Ryan Taylor Tigard 6A Three Rivers League rtaylor1@ttsd.k12.or.us

Brian Armstrong South Salem 6A Mountain Valley armstrong_brian@salkeiz.k12.or.us

Patrick Grady South Medford 6A Southwest Conference patrick.grady@medford.k12.or.us
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